Zabolotskyi Volodymyr Mykhailovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

State Ecological Inspection in Kherson oblast (region),
Head

Last position

Date of dismissal March 2, 2020

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2082
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2082

L



INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2018

Hlep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCMeKLis y XepCoHCbKINn
obnacTi, Mepwnin 3aCTynNHNK
HavYasbHUKa [Jep>XaBHoI
€KOJIOMiYHOT iHCneKUil y
XepCoHCcbKin obnacTi-nepworo
3aCTynHuKa [010BHOIO
0Eep>XaBHOro iHCMeKTopa 3
OXOPOHWN HABKOJINLLHbLOI O
NMPUPOAHOro cepefoBULLA
XepcoHCbKOoi obnacTi

Hep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCneKuia y XepCOHCbKIN
obnacTi, FlonoBHMI cneuianicT-
Oep>XaBHUI iIHCNEKTOop 3
OXOPOHN HABKOJINLLHBLIO
npMpoL4HOrocepenoBuLLa
BiA4iINY OXOPOHU BOOHMUX
pecypciB Ta aTMOCEepHOro
noBiTps

Hep>xaBHa eKonoriyHa
iHCMeKLUuia y XepCoHCbKINn
obnacTi, HavyanbHmK
[ep>XaBHOI eKo0ri4YHOoT
iHCMeKLUiTy XepCOHCbKIN
obnacTi-foNoBHNN Aep)KaBHUIA
iIHCNEKTOpP 3 OXOPOHM
HaBKOJIMLWIHBOIO NPUPOAHOr0
cepenoBuLLa XepCOHCbKOI
obnacTi (candidate)

10 304,37

6 515,98

6 515,98


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3297511f-c6c0-41d2-86d7-ce308b157824
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ec426bb-5f37-447c-a446-18cbb11b0093
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231484d0-0425-4dd6-a867-c119e526456f

2017

2016

[

Hlep>xaBHa eKosoriyHa
iHCMeKLis y XepCoHCbKINn
obnacTi, l'onoBHWUI cnewianicT-
Oep>XaBHUI iHCNEKTOop 3
OXOPOHWN HABKOJINLLHBLIO
npupoaHorocepenoBuLLa
BiAAiNly OXOPOHW BOOHMUX
pecypciB Ta aTMOCHEPHOro
noBiTpS

[ep>XaBHa eKoJslorivyHa
iHCMeKLUia y XepCoHCbKINn
obnacTi, FlonoBHMI cneuianicT-
Aep>XaBHUM iHCNeKTop 3
OXOPOHUN HABKOJINLLHBLIO
npMpoaHOrocepenoBuLLa
BiAAiINY OXOPOHW BOOHMUX
pecypciB Ta aTMoCepHOro
noBiTps

2 568,89


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dc56bf7-878f-45ff-9ab6-636268a9783b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e72523f-ee4b-492b-8f8e-89518ac828e5

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3297511f-c6c0-41d2-86d7-ce308b157824
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3297511f-c6c0-41d2-86d7-ce308b157824
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3297511f-c6c0-41d2-86d7-ce308b157824
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ec426bb-5f37-447c-a446-18cbb11b0093
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ec426bb-5f37-447c-a446-18cbb11b0093
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ec426bb-5f37-447c-a446-18cbb11b0093
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231484d0-0425-4dd6-a867-c119e526456f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231484d0-0425-4dd6-a867-c119e526456f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231484d0-0425-4dd6-a867-c119e526456f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dc56bf7-878f-45ff-9ab6-636268a9783b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dc56bf7-878f-45ff-9ab6-636268a9783b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dc56bf7-878f-45ff-9ab6-636268a9783b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e72523f-ee4b-492b-8f8e-89518ac828e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e72523f-ee4b-492b-8f8e-89518ac828e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e72523f-ee4b-492b-8f8e-89518ac828e5

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3297511f-c6c0-41d2-86d7-ce308b157824
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ec426bb-5f37-447c-a446-18cbb11b0093
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231484d0-0425-4dd6-a867-c119e526456f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dc56bf7-878f-45ff-9ab6-636268a9783b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e72523f-ee4b-492b-8f8e-89518ac828e5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3297511f-c6c0-41d2-86d7-ce308b157824
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ec426bb-5f37-447c-a446-18cbb11b0093
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231484d0-0425-4dd6-a867-c119e526456f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dc56bf7-878f-45ff-9ab6-636268a9783b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e72523f-ee4b-492b-8f8e-89518ac828e5

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

620.0 sq.

620.0 sq.

620.0 sq.

620.0 sq.

620.0 sq.

80.4 sg. m (1)

80.4 sg. m (1)

80.4 sg. m (1)

80.4 sg. m (1)

80.4 sg. m (1)

31.0 sq.
(1)

31.0 sq.
(1)

31.0 sq.
(1)

31.0 sq.
(1)

31.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3297511f-c6c0-41d2-86d7-ce308b157824
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ec426bb-5f37-447c-a446-18cbb11b0093
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231484d0-0425-4dd6-a867-c119e526456f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dc56bf7-878f-45ff-9ab6-636268a9783b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e72523f-ee4b-492b-8f8e-89518ac828e5

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 -
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

il
CAREER:

Nov. 1, 2019 — till March 2, 2020 State Ecological Inspection in
Kherson oblast (region), Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3297511f-c6c0-41d2-86d7-ce308b157824
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9ec426bb-5f37-447c-a446-18cbb11b0093
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_231484d0-0425-4dd6-a867-c119e526456f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4dc56bf7-878f-45ff-9ab6-636268a9783b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e72523f-ee4b-492b-8f8e-89518ac828e5
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2082
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2082
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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